
 VANTAGE CAREER CENTER 
 BREAKFAST & LUNCH MENU (Subject to Change) 

8:00-8:20 a.m. BREAKFAST ~MON-FRI: BREAKFAST PIZZA, EGG OR SAUSAGE & CHEESE BISCUIT, DUTCH WAFFLES, PBJ SANDWICHES, DONUTS 
POP TARTS, FRUIT, MILK     $1.60 STUDENT $2.10 ADULT           

 LUNCH PRICES ~STUDENT $3.15 ADULT $4.45     (Unless Otherwise Indicated)  

 

Monday, May 6 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  

Tuesday, May 7 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go 

Wednesday, May 8 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  

Thursday, May 9 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go 

Friday, May 10 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go 

 

Monday, May 13 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  

Tuesday, May 14 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  

Wednesday, May 15 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  

 

Thursday, May 16 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  

Friday, May 17 

Right Line 
Cook’s Choice 
Milk 
 
 
 
 

Left Line 
Cook’s Choice 
 
 
Chef Salad, Croutons, Milk 
Nacho Go  
 
 

(Consumption of raw eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.  Some items served may contain raw eggs.) 
“All grain products are whole grain” 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider” 


